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Services Company Name Website  Address Address 2  City  State Zip Phone POC Name POC Email
Full Service 1Debt Free www.1debtfree.com 5 Park Plaza Suite #300 Irvine CA 92614 (949) 378-4089 Rakesh Patel rakesh@1debtfree.com
Back End Ace Customer Services, LLC dba Signature Servicing, LLC signatureservicing.com 675 West Indiantown Rd. Suite 103 Jupiter FL 33458 (561) 644-2080 Tony Pascarella tpascarella@signatureservicing.com
Full Service Achieve/Freedom Debt Relief www.freedomdebtrelief.com 1875 S. Grant St. Suite 400 San Mateo CA 94402 (800) 544-7211 Erica Bigley ebigley@achieve.com
Full Service America Debt Resolutions www.americadr.com 450 Century Parkway Suite 282 Allen TX 75013 (877) 350-3328 Mari Berry mberry@americadr.com
Full Service American Debt Relief, LLC www.americandebtrelief.com 6860 North Dallas Parkway Suite 200 Plano TX 75024 (972) 202-4365 Sarah Baird Sarah.Baird@americandebtrelief.com
Full Service Americor Financial Inc. www.americor.com 18200 Von Karman Ave Suite 600 Irvine CA 92612 888-211-2660 Stephannie Miranda stephannie.miranda@americor.com 
Full Service Beyond Finance, LLC DBA Accredited Debt Relief www.BeyondFinance.com 7322 SW Freeway Suite 1200 Houston TX 77074 (978) 720-8794 Primary Contact Compliance@beyondfinance.com

Front End Bounce Debt Relief, Inc. www.bouncedebtrelief.com 2368 2nd Avenue San Diego CA 92101 (858) 358-3712 Ted Tsuji ted@bouncedr.com 
Full Service Century Support Services, LLC www.centuryss.com 2000 Commerce Loop Suite 2111 N. Huntingdon PA 15642 (724) 978-7099 Jim Navarre jimn@centuryss.com 
Full Service Citizens Debt Relief, LLC www.citizensdebtrelief.com 5 West 57th Street Suite 619 New York NY 10018 (516) 650-8512 Michael Chelala michael@citizensdebtrelief.com
Front End Clear Vision Financial-DBA Liberty1 Financial www.Liberty1financial.com 1 Corporate Park Suite 100 Irvine CA 92606 (949) 561-1132 Todd Betlejewski todd@liberty1financial.com

Full Service Consumer Debt Help Association, LLC www.nofeeuntilwesettle.org 516 N. Dixie Hwy Lantana FL 33462 (888) 628-7535 Timothy Cerruti t_cerruti@cdhassoc.org
Full Service Council Law Group, PLLC www.councillaw.group 2615 Lee Street Greenville TX 75401 (903) 455-1991 Shawn Council scouncil@councilfirm.com

Front End Countrywide Debt Relief www.cwdebtrelief.com 1504 Brookhollow Drive Suite 117 Santa Ana CA 92705 (800) 594-3362 Tim Saighani tim@cwdebtrelief.com

Full Service CreditAssociates, LLC www.creditassociates.com 5050 Quoram Drive Suite 700 Dallas TX 75254 (972) 202-4366 Rick Burton rick.burton@creditassociates.com
Full Service CuraDebt Systems, LLC www.curadebt.com 4000 Hollywood Blvd. Suite 555-S Hollywood FL 33021 (877) 850-3328 Eric Pemper epemper@gmail.com
Full Service Debt Freedom USA www.debtfreedom-usa.com 5379 Lyons /road #1696 Orlando FL 33073 1.800.854.3030 Karim Moti Kmoti@debtfreedom-usa.com 
Back End Debt Negotiation Services (Touchstone Partners, Inc.) www.thednsway.com 2500 Quantum Lakes Drive #101 Boynton Beach FL 33426 (561) 964-6404 
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psaiger@thednsway.comFront End Debt Resolution Pros, LLC debtrespros.com 6699 North Federal Highway Suite 200 Boca Raton FL 33487 (844) 770-7767 Beth Vanwyk bethvw@nationwideloanconsultants.com

Full Service DebtBlue, LLC www.debtblue.com 1125 E. Campbell Road Suite 200 Richardson TX 75081 (214) 957-3648 Corey Butcher coreyb@debtblue.com
Front End Debtmerica, LLC www.debtmerica.com 3100 S Harbor Blvd. Suite 250 Santa Ana CA 92704 (800) 470-8155 Charles Hughs chughes@debtmerica.com
Full Service DMB Financial, LLC www.dmbfinancial.com 500 Cummings Center Suite  2650 Beverly MA 01915 (866) 810-3210 John Caron info@dmbfinancial.com
Full Service F10 Financial Group, LLC. DBA Optimal Debt Solutions www.optimaldebtsolutions.com 1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. Suite 800 West Palm Beach FL 33401 (561) 935-1960 Anthony Sacchetillo asacchetillo@optimaldebtsolutions.com 
Front End Greenwise Financial Solutions, LLC www.greenwisedebtrelief.com 1200 N. Federal Hwy Suite 200 Boca Raton FL 33432 (561) 869-4844 David Green david@greenwisefs.com
Full Service GRT Financial, Inc. www.grtfinancial.com 26711 Northwestern Hwy. Suite 375 Southfield MI 48033 (248) 440-7322 Dan Carlson dcarlson@grtfinancial.com
Full Service Help Finance Group, LLC www.helpfinancegroup.net 6300 NW 5th Way Suite B Ft. Lauderdale FL 33309 (954) 549-4484 Jenssen Varela jenssenvarela@gmail.com

Full Service JGW Debt Settlement, LLC www.jgwentworth.com 1200 Morris Drive Chesterbrook PA 19087 (484) 434-2301 Sarah Peacock speacock@jgwentworth.com 
Full Service JKB Financial, Inc. DBA Level Debt www.adsrelief.com 970 Reserve Drive Suite 201 Roseville CA 95678 (916) 239-7014 Torrey Osborne tosborne@level-debt.com 
Front End Liberty Debt Relief www.libertydebtrelief.com 333 City Boulevard W 17th Floor Orange CA 92868 (949) 284-6070 Omar Chouche omar@libertydebtrelief.com
Front End Lighthouse Finance Solutions www.lighthousefinancesolutions.com 4613 N. University Drive #211 Coral Springs FL 33067 (954) 377-9605 Eyal Sharon info@lighthousefinancesolutions.com
Front End Money Ladder/JWBA Enterprises Inc. www.moneyladder.com 5716 Folsom Blvd #407 SAcramento CA 95819 (916) 586-7648 Brandon Allen brandon@moneyladder.com
Full Service National Debt Relief LLC www.nationaldebtrelief.com 180 Maiden Lane 30th Floor New York NY 10038 (888) 703-4948 Alex Kleyner Alex@nationaldebtrelief.com 
Full Service National Fidelity Financial, Inc. www.nfdebt.org 930 S. Harbor City Melbourne FL 32937 (321) 388-0978 Mike Ainbinder mike@nfdebt.org
Full Service New Direction, Inc. www.nddebtrelief.com 13809 Research Blvd Suite 500 Austin TX 78750 (512) 832-8230 Jennifer Kelly jkelly@plansvcs.com

Front End Rescue One Financial www.rescueonefinancial.com 16842 Von Karman Suite300 Irvine CA 92606 (855) 737-2831 Bradley Smith bsmith@rescue1fin.com
Full Service Settle Our Debt/ Clean Slate Finance (DMEC Captal) www.settleourdebt.com 77 Sugar Creek Center Suite 120 Sugar Land TX 77478 (713) 443-5127 Michael Gonzales michael@dmeccapital.com


